Sunday, February 15, 2026

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Rusty Shackleford
Alamo Andy
Panhandle Cowgirl
Kettleman
Skyhawk Hans
Shooting Iron Miller
Fister Bo

Henly

Whiskey Kid
Wesley James
Kincade

Marshal Jamison
Abilene

Sheriff Robert Love
Tombstone Mary
Newt Ritter

San Saba Slim
Colorado Horseshoe
Dirty Dog Dale
Circuit Judge

Uncle Law

Captain George Baylor

Colonel Colt Winchester

Frank Longshot
Mia Jameson
Mad Dog McCoy

Total Shooters 26
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Category Final

FN
S
BWL
GFS
EP
SL

GF
GF

SS

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
3
1
1
ES 1
CB 1
SSL 1
11T 1
GF 3
SS 2
CB 2
ES 2
cC 1
EP 2
GFS 2
EP 3
FNL 1
CDL 1

Texican Rangers

Cowboy/1911 Match, Sunday, February 15, 2026
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

5:13:54 PM

Stage 1

18.52
19.11
22.37
19.67
23.48
27.74
28.67
23.07
38.16
30.15
30.05
33.83
37.50
30.86
33.92
33.01
30.89
37.86
39.91
50.50
47.39
47.31
47.31
68.21
999.99
999.99

Stage 2

16.41
19.24
18.28
19.39
22.63
22.83
29.85
34.57
26.32
30.08
29.25
42.65
33.23
45.71
29.56
34.03
44.22
36.72
44.43
39.15
49.71
50.44
50.82
150.00
999.99
999.99

Stage 3

17.86
19.60
20.46
21.27
30.43
22.98
22.88
20.71
24.81
28.09
29.75
24.29
24.65
27.30
29.12
32.68
33.32
38.57
49.34
43.26
43.22
87.66
54.92
109.62
32.09
45.47

Stage 4

17.24
19.04
23.44
25.47
21.24
31.20
29.71
28.00
25.57
36.01
33.70
35.81
26.49
29.38
33.90
37.13
44.17
40.20
38.49
48.00
41.45
71.63
95.74
40.47
36.66
999.99

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

25.31
24.10
24.77
27.06
27.40
27.93
34.50
41.77
40.53
32.89
34.52
28.00
46.51
36.45
43.43
43.68
43.82
46.87
53.47
49.25
53.79
58.05
71.32
90.69
49.95
999.99

2/15/2026

Final

Time
95.34
101.09
109.32
112.86
125.18
132.68
145.61
148.12
155.39
157.22
157.27
164.58
168.38
169.70
169.93
180.53
196.42
200.22
225.64
230.16
235.56
315.09
320.11
458.99
2,118.68
4,045.43



