

**Texican Rangers**  
**Cowboy/1911 Match, Sunday, February 15, 2026**  
**Match Final Overall Results Main Match**

Sunday, February 15, 2026

5:13:54 PM

Shoot Date:

2/15/2026

Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Final Time
1	Rusty Shackelford	FN	1	18.52	16.41	17.86	17.24	25.31	95.34
2	Alamo Andy	S	1	19.11	19.24	19.60	19.04	24.10	101.09
3	Panhandle Cowgirl	BWL	1	22.37	18.28	20.46	23.44	24.77	109.32
4	Kettleman	GFS	1	19.67	19.39	21.27	25.47	27.06	112.86
5	Skyhawk Hans	EP	1	23.48	22.63	30.43	21.24	27.40	125.18
6	Shooting Iron Miller	SL	1	27.74	22.83	22.98	31.20	27.93	132.68
7	Fister Bo	S	2	28.67	29.85	22.88	29.71	34.50	145.61
8	Henly	GF	1	23.07	34.57	20.71	28.00	41.77	148.12
9	Whiskey Kid	GF	2	38.16	26.32	24.81	25.57	40.53	155.39
10	Wesley James	S	3	30.15	30.08	28.09	36.01	32.89	157.22
11	Kincade	SS	1	30.05	29.25	29.75	33.70	34.52	157.27
12	Marshal Jamison	W	1	33.83	42.65	24.29	35.81	28.00	164.58
13	Abilene	ES	1	37.50	33.23	24.65	26.49	46.51	168.38
14	Sheriff Robert Love	CB	1	30.86	45.71	27.30	29.38	36.45	169.70
15	Tombstone Mary	SSL	1	33.92	29.56	29.12	33.90	43.43	169.93
16	Newt Ritter	11T	1	33.01	34.03	32.68	37.13	43.68	180.53
17	San Saba Slim	GF	3	30.89	44.22	33.32	44.17	43.82	196.42
18	Colorado Horseshoe	SS	2	37.86	36.72	38.57	40.20	46.87	200.22
19	Dirty Dog Dale	CB	2	39.91	44.43	49.34	38.49	53.47	225.64
20	Circuit Judge	ES	2	50.50	39.15	43.26	48.00	49.25	230.16
21	Uncle Law	CC	1	47.39	49.71	43.22	41.45	53.79	235.56
22	Captain George Baylor	EP	2	47.31	50.44	87.66	71.63	58.05	315.09
23	Colonel Colt Winchester	GFS	2	47.31	50.82	54.92	95.74	71.32	320.11
24	Frank Longshot	EP	3	68.21	150.00	109.62	40.47	90.69	458.99
26	Mia Jameson	FNL	1	999.99	999.99	32.09	36.66	49.95	2,118.68
26	Mad Dog McCoy	CDL	1	999.99	999.99	45.47	999.99	999.99	4,045.43

Total Shooters 26